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Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the details of schemes implemented through the Central Social Welfare Boards (CSWBs);

( b ) whether the CSWB provides financial assistance to Non- Governmental Organizations (NGOs) for implementation of its programmes; and

(c) if so, the number of such NGOs to whom financial assistance has been provided by CSWB during each of the last three years and the current year, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE OF THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI KRISHNA TIRATH)

(a): Central Social Welfare Board (CSWB) implements five schemes, namely Short Stay Home, Family Counselling Centre, Condensed Courses of Education for women, Awareness Generation Projects, Rajiv Gandhi National Creche Scheme for the Children of Working Mothers. Details of the schemes are at Annexure-I.

(b): Yes Madam, CSWB provides financial assistance to NGOs for implementation of its programmes.

(c): The number of NGOs to whom financial assistance has been provided by CSWB during each of last three years and the current year, state-wise is at Annexure-II.
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